
PLACEBIB TIME NAME GENDER
1 95 19:40.1 Aziel	Rosado MAL
2 105 20:29.6 Sean	Tonne MAL
3 50 20:33.3 Connor	Scott MAL
4 135 20:36.2 George	Burdick MAL
5 12 20:56.6 Patrick	Scarpello MAL
6 99 21:10.3 Harold	Nolan MAL
7 133 21:32.3 Dan	Vital MAL
8 113 21:45.6 Justin	Laguna MAL
9 90 21:50.5 Justin	Alessi MAL
10 159 21:50.9 Nick	Ince MAL
11 2 22:06.9 Noah	Betances MAL
12 136 22:42.2 Nicholas	Bowden MAL
13 7 23:05.5 Joshua	Celia MAL
14 149 23:08.0 Michael	Kagabines MAL
15 131 23:27.4 Kyle	Scott MAL
16 48 23:41.8 Michele	McCarthy FEM
17 134 23:46.6 Jeannette	Haughian FEM
18 41 23:52.3 Arjaron	Hodges MAL
19 166 24:14.8 Maria	Borrageiros FEM
20 8 24:16.3 Hunter	MacDonald MAL
21 75 24:28.4 Mark	Meier MAL
22 83 24:52.4 Nic	Vloyanetes MAL
23 114 24:58.4 Hector	Triana MAL
24 106 25:07.0 Miguel	Crespo MAL
25 122 25:08.2 Liam	Reicks MAL
26 130 25:09.8 Joseph	Osterbye MAL
27 87 25:36.6 Lorenzo	Leonardi MAL
28 70 25:42.6 Thomas	Okeefe MAL
29 154 25:43.7 Daniela	Leonardi FEM
30 69 25:45.4 Jesse	Beresky MAL
31 127 25:45.8 Shealyn	Keelen FEM
32 51 25:58.4 Algeria	Kelley FEM
33 85 26:01.8 Ethan	Newago MAL
34 108 26:23.8 Jason	Twohig MAL
35 110 26:42.5 Maryanne	Underhill FEM
36 47 26:44.9 Richard	Hosey MAL
37 78 26:56.8 Michael	Mankowski MAL
38 5 27:12.0 Malori	Bell FEM
39 61 27:13.7 Bridget	Kinsley FEM
40 14 27:24.1 Julian	Castell MAL
41 103 27:24.4 Anthony	Strydio MAL
42 96 27:26.1 Jeanne	Rotolo FEM



43 128 27:32.3 James		McAteer MAL
44 92 27:37.8 Julia	Reis FEM
45 124 27:40.3 Matt	Smith MAL
46 17 27:41.5 Deena	Chesler FEM
47 100 27:46.4 Chloe	Kelly FEM
48 143 27:50.9 Micheal	Breheny MAL
49 101 28:07.4 Chris	Jankowski MAL
50 42 28:15.2 Arjun	Shah MAL
51 132 28:21.6 Shea	Hoff MAL
52 160 28:27.7 Adam	Lambert MAL
53 52 28:31.6 Ray	Preston MAL
54 129 28:36.1 Bryan	Kennedy MAL
55 139 28:37.4 Liam	Meyers MAL
56 22 28:37.9 Paul	Liseno MAL
57 116 28:39.6 Dwan	Davis MAL
58 111 28:40.2 JJ	Woolley MAL
59 18 28:40.6 Hannah	Ursillo FEM
60 15 28:50.3 Deshaun	Conaway MAL
61 74 28:55.4 Alyssa	Castera FEM
62 36 29:06.0 Christine	Macdonald FEM
63 29 29:10.6 Joseph	Griesbach MAL
64 159 29:11.6 Hayley	Figaro FEM
65 65 29:12.0 Patrick	Okeefe MAL
66 88 29:13.4 James	Lee MAL
67 71 29:20.5 Ian	Phillips MAL
68 153 29:24.3 Corey	Lowell FEM
69 102 29:27.6 Thomas	Okeefe MAL
70 46 29:28.1 Alexis	Soto FEM
71 19 29:30.5 Devarie	Holmes FEM
72 32 29:31.5 Jeanne	Corey FEM
73 30 29:38.1 Matthew	Gillen MAL
74 165 29:43.6 Christine	Formica FEM
75 68 29:47.7 Provino	Jesse FEM
76 125 29:48.8 Dennis	Okeefe MAL
77 45 29:57.8 Jason	Lee MAL
78 158 30:02.0 David		Clayton MAL
79 144 30:16.7 Dirk	Hohenkirk MAL
80 93 30:25.3 Patrick	Okeefe MAL
81 115 30:28.3 Jessica	Kostenblatt FEM
82 117 30:32.8 Sue	Rizzi FEM
83 33 30:41.9 Stephanie	Walters FEM
84 73 30:57.6 Zuleika	Wright FEM
85 3 31:11.4 Melany	Gonzales FEM



86 157 31:17.0 Cheyenne	Lyon FEM
87 137 31:50.8 Dan	Bauman MAL
88 89 31:58.0 Ian	Terry MAL
89 84 31:59.1 Sean	Orouke MAL
90 145 32:06.4 Adrianna	Powell FEM
91 38 32:12.9 Gina	Mulholland FEM
92 37 32:31.1 Anna	Okeefe FEM
93 152 33:10.1 Megan	Guiod FEM
94 150 33:16.4 Beau	Guiod MAL
95 156 33:16.7 Raquel	Ioia FEM
96 13 33:52.5 Patricia	Bowden FEM
97 23 34:22.8 Gregory	Tutt MAL
98 16 34:35.2 Desi	Castell MAL
99 109 34:52.0 Anthony	Destito MAL

100 120 35:00.6 Hassan	Champiion MAL
101 91 35:38.3 Heather	Twohig FEM
102 40 35:45.7 Ashley	Zarcaro FEM
103 98 35:49.7 Don	Kister MAL
104 77 35:53.3 Wyatt	Reicks MAL
105 72 35:53.9 Owen	Hegarty MAL
106 162 35:54.4 Kathryn	Sarlo FEM
107 138 36:28.5 Jessica	Mankowski FEM
108 79 37:00.3 Mary	Lynch FEM
109 142 37:10.7 Clair	Haughian FEM
110 141 37:24.6 Robert	Seidel MAL
111 67 37:30.6 Lucas	Mankowski MAL
112 161 38:12.8 Jasmine	Green FEM
113 28 38:24.4 Jennifer	Vecchairelli FEM
114 123 38:27.1 JD	Lee MAL
115 82 38:42.3 Quintel	Stephens MAL
116 25 38:43.1 Devan	Okeefe FEM
117 140 38:47.7 Rychard	Faler MAL
118 41 38:49.8 Jashaun	Martin MAL
119 4 38:56.0 Erin	McKenna FEM
120 27 39:22.2 Nicole	Donnelly FEM
121 107 39:23.0 Jorge	Ramos MAL
122 155 39:36.7 Arjaron	Hodges MAL
123 0 39:50.9 Jonathan	Beattie MAL
124 0 39:56.0 Justin	Duryea MAL
125 0 40:17.6 Bryan	Tucker MAL
126 0 43:39.1 Brown	William MAL



BIB TIME NAME GENDER
95 19:40.1 Aziel	Rosado MAL

105 20:29.6 Sean	Tonne MAL
50 20:33.3 Connor	Scott MAL

135 20:36.2 George	Burdick MAL
12 20:56.6 Patrick	Scarpello MAL
99 21:10.3 Harold	Nolan MAL

133 21:32.3 Dan	Vital MAL
113 21:45.6 Justin	Laguna MAL
90 21:50.5 Justin	Alessi MAL

159 21:50.9 Nick	Ince MAL
2 22:06.9 Noah	Betances MAL

136 22:42.2 Nicholas	Bowden MAL
7 23:05.5 Joshua	Celia MAL

149 23:08.0 Michael	Kagabines MAL
131 23:27.4 Kyle	Scott MAL
41 23:52.3 Arjaron	Hodges MAL
8 24:16.3 Hunter	MacDonald MAL
75 24:28.4 Mark	Meier MAL
83 24:52.4 Nic	Vloyanetes MAL

114 24:58.4 Hector	Triana MAL
106 25:07.0 Miguel	Crespo MAL
122 25:08.2 Liam	Reicks MAL
130 25:09.8 Joseph	Osterbye MAL
87 25:36.6 Lorenzo	Leonardi MAL
70 25:42.6 Thomas	Okeefe MAL
69 25:45.4 Jesse	Beresky MAL
85 26:01.8 Ethan	Newago MAL

108 26:23.8 Jason	Twohig MAL
47 26:44.9 Richard	Hosey MAL
78 26:56.8 Michael	Mankowski MAL
14 27:24.1 Julian	Castell MAL

103 27:24.4 Anthony	Strydio MAL
128 27:32.3 James		McAteer MAL
124 27:40.3 Matt	Smith MAL
143 27:50.9 Micheal	Breheny MAL
101 28:07.4 Chris	Jankowski MAL
42 28:15.2 Arjun	Shah MAL

132 28:21.6 Shea	Hoff MAL
160 28:27.7 Adam	Lambert MAL
52 28:31.6 Ray	Preston MAL

129 28:36.1 Bryan	Kennedy MAL
139 28:37.4 Liam	Meyers MAL



22 28:37.9 Paul	Liseno MAL
116 28:39.6 Dwan	Davis MAL
111 28:40.2 JJ	Woolley MAL
15 28:50.3 Deshaun	Conaway MAL
29 29:10.6 Joseph	Griesbach MAL
65 29:12.0 Patrick	Okeefe MAL
88 29:13.4 James	Lee MAL
71 29:20.5 Ian	Phillips MAL

102 29:27.6 Thomas	Okeefe MAL
30 29:38.1 Matthew	Gillen MAL

125 29:48.8 Dennis	Okeefe MAL
45 29:57.8 Jason	Lee MAL

158 30:02.0 David		Clayton MAL
144 30:16.7 Dirk	Hohenkirk MAL
93 30:25.3 Patrick	Okeefe MAL

137 31:50.8 Dan	Bauman MAL
89 31:58.0 Ian	Terry MAL
84 31:59.1 Sean	Orouke MAL

150 33:16.4 Beau	Guiod MAL
23 34:22.8 Gregory	Tutt MAL
16 34:35.2 Desi	Castell MAL

109 34:52.0 Anthony	Destito MAL
120 35:00.6 Hassan	Champiion MAL
98 35:49.7 Don	Kister MAL
77 35:53.3 Wyatt	Reicks MAL
72 35:53.9 Owen	Hegarty MAL

141 37:24.6 Robert	Seidel MAL
67 37:30.6 Lucas	Mankowski MAL

123 38:27.1 JD	Lee MAL
82 38:42.3 Quintel	Stephens MAL

140 38:47.7 Rychard	Faler MAL
41 38:49.8 Jashaun	Martin MAL

107 39:23.0 Jorge	Ramos MAL
155 39:36.7 Arjaron	Hodges MAL

0 39:50.9 Jonathan	Beattie MAL
0 39:56.0 Justin	Duryea MAL
0 40:17.6 Bryan	Tucker MAL
0 43:39.1 Brown	William MAL





BIB TIME NAME GENDER
48 23:41.8 Michele	McCarthy FEM

134 23:46.6 Jeannette	Haughian FEM
166 24:14.8 Maria	Borrageiros FEM
154 25:43.7 Daniela	Leonardi FEM
127 25:45.8 Shealyn	Keelen FEM
51 25:58.4 Algeria	Kelley FEM

110 26:42.5 Maryanne	Underhill FEM
5 27:12.0 Malori	Bell FEM
61 27:13.7 Bridget	Kinsley FEM
96 27:26.1 Jeanne	Rotolo FEM
92 27:37.8 Julia	Reis FEM
17 27:41.5 Deena	Chesler FEM

100 27:46.4 Chloe	Kelly FEM
18 28:40.6 Hannah	Ursillo FEM
74 28:55.4 Alyssa	Castera FEM
36 29:06.0 Christine	Macdonald FEM

159 29:11.6 Hayley	Figaro FEM
153 29:24.3 Corey	Lowell FEM
46 29:28.1 Alexis	Soto FEM
19 29:30.5 Devarie	Holmes FEM
32 29:31.5 Jeanne	Corey FEM

165 29:43.6 Christine	Formica FEM
68 29:47.7 Provino	Jesse FEM

115 30:28.3 Jessica	Kostenblatt FEM
117 30:32.8 Sue	Rizzi FEM
33 30:41.9 Stephanie	Walters FEM
73 30:57.6 Zuleika	Wright FEM
3 31:11.4 Melany	Gonzales FEM

157 31:17.0 Cheyenne	Lyon FEM
145 32:06.4 Adrianna	Powell FEM
38 32:12.9 Gina	Mulholland FEM
37 32:31.1 Anna	Okeefe FEM

152 33:10.1 Megan	Guiod FEM
156 33:16.7 Raquel	Ioia FEM
13 33:52.5 Patricia	Bowden FEM
91 35:38.3 Heather	Twohig FEM
40 35:45.7 Ashley	Zarcaro FEM

162 35:54.4 Kathryn	Sarlo FEM
138 36:28.5 Jessica	Mankowski FEM
79 37:00.3 Mary	Lynch FEM

142 37:10.7 Clair	Haughian FEM
161 38:12.8 Jasmine	Green FEM



28 38:24.4 Jennifer	Vecchairelli FEM
25 38:43.1 Devan	Okeefe FEM
4 38:56.0 Erin	McKenna FEM
27 39:22.2 Nicole	Donnelly FEM




